
 THE ULTIMATE VACTION CARE PROGRAM 19th Dec 2024-3rd Jan 2025 

 

    

 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday 18th December Thursday 19th December 
 

Friday 20th December 

  
  
 
 

Stadium  
Games 

 
   

Monday 23rd December Tuesday 24th December 
 

Wednesday 25th December Thursday 26th December 
 

Friday 27th December 

  

Christmas 
Baking 

and Party 
Games 

 
 

Centre Closes at 4pm                              

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

Monday 30th December 
 

Tuesday 31st December 
 

Wednesday 1st January 
 

Thursday 2nd January 
 

Friday 3rd January 

 

New Years 
Eve Party 

Centre Closes 
at 4pm 

Centre Closed 
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